Team
Poppin’ Volleys

Wheel Snipe Celly

Don't Drop That Bump Bump Bump
Win or Lose We Still Booze
Perco-Sets

Chewblockas

Full Sends

Star spangled basturds

September 21st, 2020

Standings
WeMI6s - Summer 20

Won Lost

O r W » A 00O N
0 O 0 W W w N O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

1.000
.750
.625
571
571
.375
.143
.000

GF
18

16
14
13
12
11

Page 1 of 1



