Standings

WeMI 6s - Summer 20

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Poppin' Volleys	7	0	0	1.000	18	3
Wheel Snipe Celly	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Don't Drop That Bump Bump Bump	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Win or Lose We Still Booze	4	3	0	.571	13	8
Perco-Sets	4	3	0	.571	12	9
Chewblockas	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Full Sends	1	6	0	.143	5	16
Star spangled basturds	0	8	0	.000	1	23

September 21st, 2020 Page 1 of 1